Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.:	CD-B-14-053-MF	SAN ANTO	ONIO WATER SYSTEM		78222		st 015	Coating &	., Inc. sa 78223	دین بر بر بر	24
PROPOSAL:	P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS SAL: 2014 Small Diameter Rehab Program, Project 2		DM Construction & Bahah 11 C	3355 SE Loop 410 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222	T Posteriori	1 2013 U CONSU DE LA	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &	Oil Field Service, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	area bound booked	910 FM 969 9110 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724	
TIME &		Job # 14-4806 2:30 P.M.	i		San Al		1 Hou	nto Sa	Oil Fie 94 San Au		Au
DATE:		November 7,	2014	6				Pro			
	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
103.1	50	LF	Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$2.50	\$125.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	\$1.17	\$58.50
103.3	50	SF	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways (COSA Spec)	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$1.17	\$58.50
103.4	50	SF	Remove Miscellaneous Concrete (COSA Spec)	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$9.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.76	\$88.00
203.1	500	GAL	Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,500.00	\$23.40	\$11,700.00
205.3	100	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$48.00	\$4,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$117.00	\$11,700.00
205.3	1,000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$120.00	\$120,000.00	\$58.00	\$58,000.00	\$50.00	\$50,000.00	\$121.68	\$121,680.00
205.4	2,000	SY	Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement, Type D (2" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$80.00	\$160,000.00	\$48.00	\$96,000.00	\$40.00	\$80,000.00	\$121.68	\$243,360.00
206.1	100	SY	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$16.00	\$1,600.00	\$66.00	\$6,600.00	\$80.00	\$8,000.00	\$245.70	\$24,570.00
206.1	20	SY	Asphalt Treated Base (ATB) (12" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$78.00	\$1,560.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$259.74	\$5,194.80
208.1	2,000	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (2" Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$70.00	\$140,000.00	\$25.00	\$50,000.00	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$66.69	\$133,380.00
208.1	1,000	SY	Salvaging, Hauling, and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth) (COSA Spec)	\$105.00	\$105,000.00	\$27.00	\$27,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$66.69	\$66,690.00
247	50	СҮ	Flexible Base-Type A, Grade I with 2% Cement (TxDOT Spec.)	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$47.00	\$2,350.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$87.75	\$4,387.50
500.1	90	LF	Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	\$5.00	\$450.00	\$17.00	\$1,530.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$49.14	\$4,422.60
500.4	85	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	\$15.00	\$1,275.00	\$30.00	\$2,550.00	\$50.00	\$4,250.00	\$51.48	\$4,375.80
502.1	80	SY	Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway (COSA	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$62.00	\$4,960.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00	\$101.79	\$8,143.20
503.1	80	SY	Spec) Portland Cement Concrete Driveway -	\$45.00	\$3,600.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$138.06	\$11,044.80
503.2 503.4	80 50	SY	Commercial (COSA Spec)	\$55.00	\$4,400.00 \$2,000.00	\$111.00	\$8,880.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00 \$2,500.00	\$149.76	\$11,980.80
503.4	50	SY SY	Asphaltic Concrete Driveway (COSA Spec) Concrete Riprap (5" Thick) (COSA Spec)	\$40.00 \$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$58.00 \$96.00	\$2,900.00 \$4,800.00	\$50.00 \$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$94.77 \$127.53	\$4,738.50 \$6,376.50
506.1	50	СҮ	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type (COSA Spec)	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$761.00	\$38,050.00	\$900.00	\$45,000.00	\$760.50	\$38,025.00
507.1	50	LF	New Residential Chain Link Wire Fence (4 ft. High) (COSA Spec)	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$29.25	\$1,462.50
507.4	2	EA	Gates - Pedestrian (COSA Spec)	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$143.00	\$286.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$643.50	\$1,287.00
507.6	40	LF	New Residential Wooden Privacy Fence (6 ft. High)	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.10	\$1,404.00
511.3	500	SY	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3" Type D & 12" Type ATB) (COSA Spec)	\$50.00	\$25,000.00	\$91.00	\$45,500.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00	\$215.28	\$107,640.00
5.1.5	500		Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (2" Type D & 10" Type ATB) (COSA	<i>\$</i> 30.00	\$23,000.00	<i>\$</i> 51.00	\$45,500.00	\$140.00	\$70,000.00	÷=13.20	÷207,040.00
511.3	500	SY	Spec)	\$35.00	\$17,500.00	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$120.00	\$60,000.00	\$210.60	\$105,300.00
515.1	15	CY	Topsoil (COSA Spec)	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$27.00	\$405.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$33.93	\$508.95
516.1	15	SY	Bermuda Sodding (COSA Spec)	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$26.91	\$403.65
516.2	15	SY	St. Augustine Sodding (COSA Spec)	\$5.00	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$26.91	\$403.65
520.1	15	SY	Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial) (COSA Spec)	\$1.00	\$15.00	\$16.00	\$240.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$10.53	\$157.95
530.1	20	EA	Barricades, Signs and Traffic Handling (1 per work order) (COSA Spec)	\$9,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$160,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$15,877.50	\$317,550.00
535.1 535.2	50 50	LF LF	4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	\$10.00 \$10.00	\$500.00 \$500.00	\$4.00 \$4.00	\$200.00 \$200.00	\$5.00 \$5.00	\$250.00 \$250.00	\$5.85 \$5.85	\$292.50 \$292.50
535.2	50	LF	4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec) 24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	\$10.00 \$75.00	\$500.00	\$4.00 \$14.00	\$200.00 \$700.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$5.85 \$17.55	\$292.50 \$877.50
537.6	50	EA	Pavement Marker (Type I-C) (COSA Spec)	\$75.00	\$2,500.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$17.55	\$877.50

patienter her. CD # 21-03 MF Sub All XLOW Sub All XL	Prepared by DYS								প			
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000		CD-B-14-053-MF Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX		53 57				90 L	.; m	Corp		
International Optimistic Constraints Unit Price Unit Pric	Solicitation No	CD D 14 055 Wil			ab,) 822		15		oati	Inc 322	4 ⁶⁴ C	
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000		P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		P. O. BOX 2449		tehi 4100 s 78		st 70		.0., esa s 78	din€ 9 872,	
International Optimistic Constraints Unit Price Unit Pric						d de xa	100	as 7 as 7	B & C Pre xas		965 238 5	
International Optimistic Constraints Unit Price Unit Pric				n f Loo		1cN fcN		stin	, Te uth	r Rc M S		
International Optimistic Constraints Unit Price Unit Pric	PROPOSAL			it	SE nio			blas	Ser So nio		101 , Té	
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000					s t	355 nto	C F	sto 260	pu	ald 156 nto		98 Stin
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000			lob # 14-4806			JAL 33		1 fou	o Sa	1 AL		Au
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000	TIME &					Sar		T	nto	Sar Oil	1	
International Operational Matrix With Price Matrix 978 30 16 Prement Mater (prophed) (1005 %) 55000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000 551000				2014	4	2			Pro		Ż	
1373 18 LA Descrint Mater Open IA A (COX Spec) 55000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000 51000		Estimate Otv			Linit Price		Linit Price				Linit Price	
551 20 FA Dom Water Polation Provement Pola(WMP) (per light early and Replacement of Speed Nump (per light)) Speed Nump (per light) Speed				-		\$1 500 00		\$600.00		\$300.00		\$526.50
155 20 FA 1 <td>557.0</td> <td>50</td> <td>5</td> <td></td> <td>\$50.00</td> <td>\$1,500.00</td> <td>Ş20.00</td> <td></td> <td>\$10.00</td> <td>\$500.00</td> <td>Ş17.55</td> <td>Ş520.50</td>	557.0	50	5		\$50.00	\$1,500.00	Ş20.00		\$10.00	\$500.00	Ş17.55	Ş520.50
10 FA Type II (pre each hung) 51,00.00 51,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 57,00.00 51,00.00	553	20	EA		\$400.00	\$8,000.00	\$570.00	\$11,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00
Solito Speed Structure (AT. Diameter Type Structure (AT. Diameter Type) Structure (A	700	10	EA		¢1 500 00	É15 000 00	ć2.000.00	620.000.00	É750.00	\$7 E00.00	¢1 170 00	¢11 700 00
B01 EA Fit Structure (Fit) - to include relab of include books S100000 S40000 S40000 S100000 S100000 <td>799</td> <td>10</td> <td>EA</td> <td></td> <td>\$1,500.00</td> <td>\$15,000.00</td> <td>\$2,000.00</td> <td>\$20,000.00</td> <td>\$750.00</td> <td>\$7,500.00</td> <td>\$1,170.00</td> <td>\$11,700.00</td>	799	10	EA		\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$750.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,170.00	\$11,700.00
4801 1 6A purchase berger 5100000 5400000 5400000 5400000 5400000 5450000 5450000 5450000 5400000 5100												
650.1 5 VF Interpret "Structure (PC Depth) 51,000.0 55,000.0 54,000.0 54,000.0 54,000.0 51,000.0	050.1	1	5.4		¢10.000.00	¢10,000,00	ć8.050.00	ć0.050.00	¢10.000.00	¢10.000.00	¢15 551 00	Ć15 551 00
Stol Status Status <td></td>												
Stol 1 L L C* Structure (0°-) to include related of junction lower Stol 0 S11,400.00 S11,400.00 S12,000.00	850.1	5	٧F		\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$900.00	\$4,800.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,403.00	\$7,015.00
480.1 1 6.4 Juncino hoses 515,000.0 515,000.0 515,000.0 512,000.0 <td></td>												
BS0.1 S VF Intra Depth, Type, "C" Structure (>P Depth) S1,000.00 S1,000.00<												
B31 10 EA Adjusting busing Manholes \$13,0000 \$11,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,2000 \$12,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$14,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000 \$10,0000										· · · ·		
83.1 25 6.4 similary Sever Marchiol, 4.1t, Diameter (*-6) \$\$100,0000 \$\$100,0000 \$\$60,0000 \$\$100,0000 \$\$60,0000 \$\$100,0000 \$\$60,0000 \$\$100,0000 \$\$60,0000 \$\$100,000 \$\$100												\$10,323.00
BS1.1 S EA Sanitary Sever Manchole, 51: Diameter (P ⁻⁶) S5:00000 S12:00000										· · · ·		\$41,270.00
BS2.1 S EA Samitary Sever Monthele, 6.ft. Diameter (Cr) S5,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$54,000.00	852.1		EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter (0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$6,400.00	\$160,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$9,674.00	\$241,850.00
Sp.2 5 FA Source (Vec Dop Munhole, 4ft Dumeter (Vec S) Sp.200.00 Sp.200.00<	852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 5 ft. Diameter (0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$39,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,989.40	\$64,947.00
B8.2.2 S EA (0'-6') \$5,000.0 \$52,000.0 \$52,000.0 \$52,000.0 \$51,02.90 \$55,21.90 85.2.2 S FA (0'-6') Sontary Sever Drop Mambrie, 5ft. Diameter \$5,000.0 \$52,000.0 \$54,000.0 \$54,000.0 \$54,000.0 \$51,02.90 \$52,000.0 \$54,000.0 \$51,03.90 \$57,08.60 85.2.1 2.0 VF Erra Depth Manholes, 5ft. Diameter (>6') \$100.00 \$22,000.00 \$510.00.00 \$51,04.00.0 <td>852.1</td> <td>5</td> <td>EA</td> <td>Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 6 ft. Diameter (0'-6')</td> <td>\$5,000.00</td> <td>\$25,000.00</td> <td>\$9,900.00</td> <td>\$49,500.00</td> <td>\$9,000.00</td> <td>\$45,000.00</td> <td>\$19,534.00</td> <td>\$97,670.00</td>	852.1	5	EA	Sanitary Sewer Manhole, 6 ft. Diameter (0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,900.00	\$49,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$19,534.00	\$97,670.00
BS2.2 5 EA (0'-6') Solution's Seven Drop Mathole, 5 ft. Diameter S5,000.00 \$87,000.00 \$84,000.00 \$84,000.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,136.00 \$70,680.00 \$14,750.00 \$21,070.00 \$50,000.00 \$14,750.00 \$21,070.00 \$51,000.00 <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></t<>				Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole, 4 ft. Diameter								
B5.2.2 5 FA (0^+4) 5500.00 \$2500.00 \$3,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$14,36.00 \$70,068.00 B52.2 5 FA (0^+4) \$500.00 \$210,000.00 \$514,500.00 \$54,500.00 \$54,500.00 \$510,000.00	852.2	5	EA	(0'-6')	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$42,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$11,042.90	\$55,214.50
BS2.2 5 EA (0^{\circ} G) S500.00 S25,000.00 S10,900.00 S54,500.00 S47,500.00 S21,379.09 S106,895.41 832.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, ft. Diameter (-9') S100.00 S20,000.00 S385.00 S7700.00 S100,000.00 S140,000.00 S181,35 S131,300.12 S181,35 S131,300.12 S181,35 S131,300.12 S140,000.00 S140,000.00 S140,000.00 S140,000.00 S181,35 S131,500.12 S181,35 S131,500.12 S181,35 S131,500.12 S181,35 S131,500.12 S181,35 S131,500.12 S181,500.00				Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole, 5 ft. Diameter								
852.2 5 EA (p'-c') 55,000.00 524,300.00 554,500.00 547,500.00 521,379.09 5106,884.2 852.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 5ft. Diameter (-c') 5100.00 524,000.00 593,000.00 531,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00	852.2	5	EA		\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,700.00	\$43,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$14,136.00	\$70,680.00
852.2 5 EA (p'-c') 55,000.00 524,300.00 554,500.00 547,500.00 521,379.09 5106,884.2 852.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 5ft. Diameter (-c') 5100.00 524,000.00 593,000.00 531,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00 53,000.00 515,00.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00 540,000.00				Sanitary Sewer Drop Manhole, 6 ft, Diameter								
BS2.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 4ft. Diameter (-6') 5100.00 52700.00 \$500.00 \$510,000.00 \$984.21 \$19,684.20 BS2.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 5ft. Diameter (-6') \$100.00 \$2,200.00 \$27,000.00 \$900.00 \$11,600.00 \$11,850.90 \$23,319.80 BS2.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 5ft. Diameter (-6') \$100.00 \$2,000.00 \$520.00 \$530.00 \$510.00.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$518,000.00 \$512,000.00 \$520.00 \$500.00 \$512,052.00 \$510.00 \$52,000.00 \$512,000.00	852.2	5	EA		\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,900.00	\$54,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$47,500.00	\$21,379.09	\$106,895.45
852.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 5 ft. Diameter (>67) \$100.00 \$22,000.00 \$475,00 \$500.00 \$100,000 \$11,050.00 \$10,050.00 \$10,050		20		Extra Depth Manholes, 4 ft, Diameter (>6')								
852.3 20 VF Extra Depth Manholes, 6 ft. Diameter (>6') \$100.00 \$52,000.00 \$51,000.00 \$51,000.00 \$51,200.00 \$51,000.00 \$51,200.00 \$51,000.00 \$51,200.00 <th< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></th<>												
854.1 75 LF Santary Sever Laterals \$100.00 \$7,500.00 \$52.00 \$33,900.00 \$53.00 \$33,750.00 \$183.35 \$13,601.2 854.2 15 EA Two-Way Santary Sever Clean-out \$800.00 \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$54,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$34,000.00 \$9,765.50 \$97,655.00 \$34,000.00 \$9,765.50 \$97,650.00 \$34,000.00 \$9,765.50 \$97,650.00 \$34,000.00 \$515.00 \$34,000.00 \$515.50.00 \$34,000.00 \$515.50.00 \$515.00 \$512.00 \$34,000.00 \$515.50.00 \$515.00 \$52.00 \$515.00 \$510.00 \$52.00 \$515.00 \$510.00 \$540.000.00 \$549.75.85 \$545.57.85 \$545.57.85 \$545.57.85 \$545.57.85 \$545.57.85 \$545.57.85												
854.2 15 EA Two Way Sanitary Sever Clean-out \$800.00 \$512,000.00 \$533.00 \$7,995.00 \$400.00 \$5,000.00 \$51,035.2 855.1 10 EA Reconstruction of Existing Manhole \$33,000.00 \$33,000.00 \$53,000.00 \$54,000.00												
855.1 10 EA Reconstruction of Existing Manhole \$3,800.00 \$38,000.00 \$34,0												
858 20 CV Concrete Encasement, Cradles, Saddles and Collars \$100,00 \$2,200,00 \$115,00 \$2,200,00 \$115,00 \$3,000,00 \$115,61 \$3,112,2 860 20 VF Vertical Stacks \$500,00 \$510,00 \$515,00 \$500,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$515,00 \$540,000,00 \$49,075,85 \$5245,379,2 864.1 3 EA Set Up \$50,000,00 \$515,00,00 \$540,000,00												
858 20 CY Collars \$100.00 \$2,000.00 \$115.00 \$2,200.00 \$150.00 \$3,000.00 \$155.61 \$3,112.20 860 20 VF Vertical Stacks \$50.00 \$1,000.00 \$56.00 \$1,12.00 \$25.00 \$500.00 \$28.08 \$561.6 864.1 5 EA Set Up \$54,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$38,500.00 \$192,500.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$220,000.00 \$40,000.00	00011	10	51	-	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$3,100.00	<i>\$31,000.00</i>	\$3,763.36	\$57,855.00
860 20 VF Vertical Stacks \$50.00 \$1,000.00 \$56.00 \$1,120.00 \$25.00 \$500.00 \$28.08 \$561.60 864.1 5 EA Set Up S45.00.00 \$225,00.00 \$38,500.00 \$40,000.00 \$	858	20	CY.		\$100.00	\$2,000,00	\$115.00	\$2,300,00	\$150.00	\$3,000,00	\$155.61	\$3 112 20
864.1 5 EA Bypass Pumping (24" to 30" diameter) Initial Set Up \$45,000.00 \$225,000.00 \$192,500.00 \$80,000.00 \$400,000.00 \$49,075.85 \$226,379.21 864.1 3 EA Set Up \$50,000.00 \$132,500.00 \$30,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$440,000.00 \$45,551.15 \$136,953.41 864.1 1 EA Set Up \$50,000.00 \$515,000.00 \$514,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$136,953.41 864.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$136,953.41 864.2 2 EA Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$40,040.30 \$80,080.61 864.2 1 EA Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 <td></td>												
864.1 5 EA Set Up \$45,00.00 \$225,00.00 \$38,500.00 \$192,500.00 \$80,000.00 \$40,075,85 \$245,379.20 864.1 3 EA Set Up \$50,000.00 \$192,500.00 \$90,000.00 \$40,075,85 \$245,379.20 864.1 3 EA Set Up \$50,000.00 \$145,500.00 \$90,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$136,953.40 864.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$440,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$78,628.55 \$78,628.55 864.2 2 EA Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$46,000.00 \$35,650.00 \$71,300.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,040.30 \$80,080.66 864.2 1 EA Secondary Set Up \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,007.75 \$40,077.75 \$40,077.75 \$40,000.00 \$515,00.00<	800	20	VI		\$30.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,120.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$28.08	\$501.00
B64.1 Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Initial Set Up \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$145,500.00 \$90,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$136,953.41 B64.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$240	964.1	F	EA		\$45,000,00	¢225.000.00	\$38 E00 00	¢103 500 00	£80.000.00	¢400.000.00	\$40.07E.9E	624E 270 2E
864.1 3 EA Set Up \$50,000.00 \$48,500.00 \$445,500.00 \$90,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$45,651.15 \$136,953.43 864.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$2240,000.00 \$78,628.55 \$78,6	804.1				\$45,000.00	\$225,000.00	\$38,500.00	\$192,500.00	\$80,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$49,075.85	\$245,379.25
B64.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$400,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$78,628.55 \$	0044	2			650 000 00	6450 000 00	ć 40 500 00	64 45 500 00	£00.000.00	6270 000 00	645 CE4 45	6426.052.45
864.1 1 EA Set Up \$400,000.00 \$400,000.00 \$61,500.00 \$240,000.00 \$240,000.00 \$78,628.55 \$78,628.55 864.2 2 EA Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$35,650.00 \$37,000.00 \$32,000.00 \$35,650.00 \$35,000.00 \$35,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$200.00 \$100,000 \$40,000.00 \$20	864.1	3	EA		\$50,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$48,500.00	\$145,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$45,651.15	\$136,953.45
864.2 2 EA Bypass Pumping (24" to 30" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$35,650.00 \$71,300.00 \$35,000.00 \$40,040.30 \$80,080.60 864.2 1 EA Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$208.50 \$208,500.00 864.3 1,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$160,000 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.00 \$208,500.0												
864.2 2 EA Secondary Set Up \$30,000.00 \$60,000.00 \$31,650.00 \$71,300.00 \$370,000.00 \$40,040.30 \$80,080.60 864.2 1 EA Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$200,00 \$150,000.00 \$200,57.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 \$200,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$200.50 \$200,000.00 \$160,000.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 \$200,500.00 <t< td=""><td>864.1</td><td>1</td><td>EA</td><td></td><td>\$400,000.00</td><td>\$400,000.00</td><td>\$61,500.00</td><td>\$61,500.00</td><td>\$240,000.00</td><td>\$240,000.00</td><td>\$78,628.55</td><td>\$78,628.55</td></t<>	864.1	1	EA		\$400,000.00	\$400,000.00	\$61,500.00	\$61,500.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$78,628.55	\$78,628.55
864.2 1 EA Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,007.75 \$40,057.75 <td></td>												
864.2 1 EA Secondary Set Up \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$46,425.00 \$40,000.00 \$40,000.00 \$32,404.30 \$32,404.30 864.2 1 EA Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$50,000.00 \$50,000.00 \$57,250.00 \$150,000.00 \$40,007.07 \$40,057.75	864.2	2	EA	Secondary Set Up	\$30,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$35,650.00	\$71,300.00	\$35,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$40,040.30	\$80,080.60
864.2 1 EA Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Secondary Set Up \$50,000.00 \$57,250.00 \$57,250.00 \$150,000.00 \$40,057.75 <td></td>												
864.2 1 EA Secondary Set Up \$50,000.00 \$57,250.00 \$150,000.00 \$150,000.00 \$40,057.75 \$40,057.75 864.2 1,000 LF Bypass Pumping (24" to 30" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$90.00 \$90,000.00 \$200.00 \$150,000.00 \$160.00 \$208.50 \$208,500.00 864.3 1,000 LF replaced \$90.00 \$40,000.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$160.00 \$160,000.00 \$208.50 \$208,500.00 864.3 400 LF replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$675.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$80,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 400 LF replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$675.00 \$200.00 \$80,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.0	864.2	1	EA	Secondary Set Up	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$46,425.00	\$46,425.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,404.30	\$32,404.30
Beynological Bypass Pumping (24" to 30" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced Sp0.00 S200.00 S200.00 S160.00 S160.00 S208.50				Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter)								
B64.3 1,000 LF per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$90,00 \$200,00 \$200,00 \$160,00 \$208,50 \$208,50,00 864.3 1,000 LF Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100,00 \$675,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,000,00,00 \$500,000,000,000,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,	864.2	1	EA	Secondary Set Up	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$57,250.00	\$57,250.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$40,057.75	\$40,057.75
B64.3 1,000 LF per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$90,00 \$200,00 \$200,00 \$160,00 \$208,50 \$208,50,00 864.3 1,000 LF Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100,00 \$675,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$200,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,00 \$500,000,000,000,000,00,00 \$500,000,000,000,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,00,		1		Bypass Pumping (24" to 30" diameter) Piping								
Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$200.00 \$80,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$220.00 \$200.00 \$80,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$169.12 \$676,480.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$169.12 \$676,480.00 864.3 Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" E E E E		1										
Best Per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$675.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or per length of main to be rehabilitated or sequence \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$200.00 \$400,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$	864.3	1,000	LF	replaced	\$90.00	\$90,000.00	\$200.00	\$200,000.00	\$160.00	\$160,000.00	\$208.50	\$208,500.00
B64.3 400 LF per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$675.00 \$200.00 \$200.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or per length of main to be rehabilitated or sever Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$200.00 \$400,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$169.12 \$676,480.00				Bypass Pumping (33" to 36" diameter) Piping								
864.3 400 LF replaced \$100.00 \$40,000.00 \$270,000.00 \$200.00 \$80,000.00 \$503.75 \$201,500.00 864.3 4,000 LF Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$100.00 <td></td> <td>1</td> <td></td>		1										
B64.3 4,000 LF Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Piping per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$920,000.00 \$100.00 \$169.12 \$676,480.00 Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" Sewer Main Pre-Television Pre-Tele	864.3	400	LF		\$100.00	<u>\$40,000.</u> 00	\$675.00	\$270,000.00	\$200.00	\$80,000.00	\$503.75	\$201,500.00
864.3 4,000 LF per length of main to be rehabilitated or replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$920,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$676,480.00 Image: Sever Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" Image: Sever Main Pre-Television (8"				Bypass Pumping (42" to 48" diameter) Pining								
864.3 4,000 LF replaced \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$230.00 \$920,000.00 \$100.00 \$400,000.00 \$169.12 \$676,480.00 Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8" Sewer Main Pre-Television Pre-Television (8" Sewer Main Pre-Television Pre-Tel		1										
Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (8"	864.3	4,000	LF		\$100.00	\$400,000.00	\$230.00	\$920,000.00	\$100.00	\$400,000.00	\$169.12	\$676,480.00
	865	25,500	LF	through 15" Diameter)	\$4.00	\$102,000.00	\$2.00	\$51,000.00	\$7.00	\$178,500.00	\$3.50	\$89,250.00

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.:	olicitation No.: CD-B-14-053-MF Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		G	i consultation 12601 McNair St Houston, Texas 77015	Pronto Sandblasting & Coating &	Oil Field Service, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	National Power Rodding, Corp 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		
					T Construction 2601 McNair S uston, Texas 77		isting {	rvice, (outh Pr o, Texa	Power Roddi 9810 FM 969 :tin, Texas 78;		
PROPOSAL:			truct	355 SE Antonic	L Cop	12601 McNair St uston, Texas 770	andbla	Field Service, Co., 9456 South Presa Antonio, Texas 78		ana rowei houding. 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724	
		Job # 14-4806	5	Lor.	an A		Η	to S	oil Fi 9 an A		AL
TIME & DATE:		2:30 P.M. November 7,	2014	LND DND	5			Pron	0 0		
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
865	3,300	LF	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$8.00	\$26,400.00	\$3.00	\$9,900.00	\$9.00	\$29,700.00	\$2.75	\$9,075.00
865	3,400	LF	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (27" through 36" Diameter)	\$10.00	\$34,000.00	\$13.00	\$44,200.00	\$37.00	\$125,800.00	\$2.75	\$9,350.00
865	4,200	LF	Sewer Main Pre-Television Inspection (42" through 48" Diameter)	\$15.00	\$63,000.00	\$16.00	\$67,200.00	\$50.00	\$210,000.00	\$2.75	\$11,550.00
868.1	12,000	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$5.00	\$60,000.00	\$4.00	\$48,000.00	\$4.00	\$48,000.00	\$2.00	\$24,000.00
868.1	1,700	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$10.00	\$17,000.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00	\$5.00	\$8,500.00
868.1	3,000	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (27" through 36" Diameter)	\$25.00	\$75,000.00	\$15.00	\$45,000.00	\$7.00	\$21,000.00	\$6.50	\$19,500.00
868.1	4,200	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Normal (42" through 48" Diameter)	\$30.00	\$126,000.00	\$21.00	\$88,200.00	\$10.00	\$42,000.00	\$15.00	\$63,000.00
868.2	500	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (8" through 15" Diameter)	\$15.00	\$7,500.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00
868.2	500	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (18" through 24" Diameter)	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$13.00	\$6,500.00	\$12.00	\$6,000.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
868.2	250	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (27" through 36" Diameter)	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$32.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$7,500.00	\$15.00	\$3,750.00
868.2	4,000	LF	Sewer Main Cleaning - Mechanical (42" through 48" Diameter)	\$40.00	\$160,000.00	\$40.00	\$160,000.00	\$50.00	\$200,000.00	\$20.00	\$80,000.00
900	10,000	LF	Pipe Bursting 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$50.00	\$500,000.00	\$53.00	\$530,000.00	\$45.00	\$450,000.00	\$76.50	\$765,000.00
900	1,500	LF	Pipe Bursting 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$65.00	\$97,500.00	\$63.00	\$94,500.00	\$60.00	\$90,000.00	\$103.35	\$155,025.00
900	1,000	LF	Pipe Bursting 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$75.00	\$75,000.00	\$65.00	\$65,000.00	\$70.00	\$70,000.00	\$124.05	\$124,050.00
900	1,000	LF	Pipe Bursting 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$105.00	\$105,000.00	\$74.00	\$74,000.00	\$80.00	\$80,000.00	\$176.95	\$176,950.00
900	600	LF	Pipe Bursting 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$200.00	\$120,000.00	\$84.00	\$50,400.00	\$110.00	\$66,000.00	\$337.95	\$202,770.00
900	500	LF	Pipe Bursting 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$215.00	\$107,500.00	\$112.00	\$56,000.00	\$135.00	\$67,500.00	\$389.70	\$194,850.00
900	500	LF	Pipe Bursting 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$225.00	\$112,500.00	\$152.00	\$76,000.00	\$145.00	\$72,500.00	\$452.95	\$226,475.00
900	100	LF	Pipe Bursting 27" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$245.00	\$24,500.00	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$478.70	\$47,870.00
900	100	LF	Pipe Bursting 30" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$300.00	\$30,000.00	\$238.00	\$23,800.00	\$195.00	\$19,500.00	\$495.95	\$49,595.00
900	100	LF	Pipe Bursting 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$335.00	\$33,500.00	\$350.00	\$35,000.00	\$270.00	\$27,000.00	\$513.20	\$51,320.00
900.1	100	LF	Pipe Bursting 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths	\$375.00	\$37,500.00	\$375.00	\$37,500.00	\$340.00	\$34,000.00	\$524.70	\$52,470.00
901.1	8,000	LF	CIPP 8" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$35.00	\$280,000.00	\$39.00	\$312,000.00	\$48.00	\$384,000.00	\$44.46	\$355,680.00
901.1	2,000	LF	CIPP 10" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$39.00	\$78,000.00	\$43.00	\$86,000.00	\$52.00	\$104,000.00	\$49.14	\$98,280.00
901.1	1,500	LF	CIPP 12" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$46.00	\$69,000.00	\$51.00	\$76,500.00	\$66.00	\$99,000.00	\$60.84	\$91,260.00
901.1	500	LF	CIPP 15" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$83.00	\$41,500.00	\$90.00	\$45,000.00	\$84.24	\$42,120.00
901.1	600	LF	CIPP 18" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$80.00	\$48,000.00	\$88.00	\$52,800.00	\$105.00	\$63,000.00	\$99.45	\$59,670.00

Prepared by DYS Solicitation No.:	red by DYS ation No.: CD-B-14-053-MF Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		T Construction 12601 McNair St Houston, Texas 77015		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating & Oil Field Service, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223		National Power Rodding, Corp 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		
PROPOSAL:		2014 Small D	iameter Rehab Program, Project 2	Construct	3355 S Antoni		12601 12601 Houston,	o Sandbl	I Field Se 9456 S n Antoni		Austin, ⁻
TIME &		2:30 P.M.		ž	Sa		-	onte	Sa Oi	1	
DATE:		November 7,	2014	4	-			Pr		2	-
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
901.1	500	LF	CIPP 21" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$93.00	\$46,500.00	\$103.00	\$51,500.00	\$130.00	\$65,000.00	\$122.85	\$61,425.00
901.1	600	LF	CIPP 24" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$103.00	\$61,800.00	\$114.00	\$68,400.00	\$150.00	\$90,000.00	\$146.25	\$87,750.00
901.1	500	LF	CIPP 27" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$122.00	\$61,000.00	\$170.00	\$85,000.00	\$163.80	\$81,900.00
901.1	500	LF	CIPP 30" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$160.00	\$80,000.00	\$176.00	\$88,000.00	\$210.00	\$105,000.00	\$204.75	\$102,375.00
901.1	1,000	LF	CIPP 33" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$175.00	\$175,000.00	\$193.00	\$193,000.00	\$230.00	\$230,000.00	\$228.15	\$228,150.00
901.1	1,000	LF	CIPP 36" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$190.00	\$190,000.00	\$210.00	\$210,000.00	\$310.00	\$310,000.00	\$321.75	\$321,750.00
901.1	200	LF	CIPP 42" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$390.00	\$78,000.00	\$431.00	\$86,200.00	\$390.00	\$78,000.00	\$409.50	\$81,900.00
901.1	4,000	LF	CIPP 48" Sanitary Sewer Pipe, all depths, structured	\$310.00	\$1,240,000.00	\$348.00	\$1,392,000.00	\$430.00	\$1,720,000.00	\$450.45	\$1,801,800.00
910	1,500	VF	Manhole Rehabilitation	\$350.00	\$525,000.00	\$189.00	\$283,500.00	\$360.00	\$540,000.00	\$325.00	\$487,500.00
910.2	6,175	SF	Sanitary Sewer Structure Rehabilitation	\$33.00	\$203,775.00	\$18.00	\$111,150.00	\$30.00	\$185,250.00	\$30.00	\$185,250.00
1103.1	15	EA	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,670.00	\$40,050.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$10,530.00	\$157,950.00
1103.1	10	EA	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,021.00	\$30,210.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$12,870.00	\$128,700.00
1103.1	4	EA	Point repairs for 8" or 10" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,510.00	\$14,040.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,475.00	\$81,900.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,123.00	\$15,615.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$12,870.00	\$64,350.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$1,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,514.00	\$17,570.00	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$14,040.00	\$70,200.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 12" or 15" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$2,700.00	\$13,500.00	\$4,073.00	\$20,365.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$22,230.00	\$111,150.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$4,350.00	\$21,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,870.00	\$79,350.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$5,750.00	\$28,750.00	\$6,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$18,210.00	\$91,050.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 18" or 21" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$14,700.00	\$7,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$26,060.00	\$52,120.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 24" or 27" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,440.00	\$27,200.00	\$7,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$14,040.00	\$70,200.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 24" or 27" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$7,300.00	\$36,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$17,550.00	\$87,750.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 24" or 27" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,060.00	\$42,120.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,953.00	\$44,765.00	\$10,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$17,550.00	\$87,750.00
1103.1	5	EA	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$9,569.00	\$47,845.00	\$12,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$23,400.00	\$117,000.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 30" or 33" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,020.00	\$22,040.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,080.00	\$56,160.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter, (0'-10' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$16,775.00	\$33,550.00	\$10,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,890.00	\$39,780.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$19,775.00	\$39,550.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$25,740.00	\$51,480.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 36" or 42" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$22,341.00	\$44,682.00	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,420.00	\$60,840.00

Prepared by DYS				L.	2			න් හ			2
Solicitation No.:	No.: CD-B-14-053-MF Contract No.: C-XX-XXX-XX SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449		PM Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		ъ		Pronto Sandblasting & Coating	Oil Field Service, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223	National Power Rodding, Corp 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		
				a da	410 s 78	5	. St 7701	S	.o., esa s 78		372 ⁴
			nstruction & Rehe 3355 SE Loop 410 Antonio, Texas 78		T Construction 12601 McNair St Houston, Texas 77015		දි ද	Pr exa	nal Power Rodding, 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		
		TABULATION	OF BIDS	ion C, T ₄		i t	MCI	astir	outh o, T		FN (FV)
PROPOSAL:		2014 Small Di	iameter Rehab Program, Project 2		toni	5 (601 ton,	ldbi	Oil Field Service, Co., 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78		9810 11, 1
				to the second	335 Ant	F	120 00st	San	Fiel 945 Ant		Aust
TIME &		Job # 14-4806 2:30 P.M.			San		Ĩ	nto	Oil San		
DATE:		November 7,	2014	4d	-			Pro			2
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
			Point repairs for 48" Diameter, (0'-10' depth)								
1103.1	2	EA	including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$21,100.00	\$42,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$24,570.00	\$49,140.00
1103.1	2	EA	Point repairs for 48" Diameter, (10'-15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$30,420.00	\$60,840.00
1103.1	3	EA	Point repairs for 48" Diameter, (>15' depth) including up to 10 LF of piping	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$31,400.00	\$94,200.00	\$25,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$33,930.00	\$101,790.00
			Extra length point repair, 8" or 10" Diameter,	1							
1103.2	100	LF	all depths	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$97.00	\$9,700.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$272.61	\$27,261.00
1103.2	25	LF	Extra length point repair, 12" or 15" Diameter, all depths	\$50.00	\$1,250.00	\$113.00	\$2,825.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$360.36	\$9,009.00
1103.2	15	LF	Extra length point repair, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$151.00	\$2,265.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$351.00	\$5,265.00
1105.2	15	LF	Extra length point repair, 24" or 27" Diameter,	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$151.00	\$2,205.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$551.00	\$5,205.00
1103.2	5	LF	all depths	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$189.00	\$945.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$374.40	\$1,872.00
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 30" or 33" Diameter, all depths	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$313.00	\$1,565.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$643.50	\$3,217.50
1103.2	5	LF	Extra length point repair, 36" or 42" Diameter, all depths	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$412.00	\$2,060.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$702.00	\$3,510.00
1103.2	2	LF	Extra length point repair, 48" Diameter, all depths	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$877.50	\$1,755.00
			Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 8" or 10"								
1103.3	10	EA	Diameter, all depths Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 12" or 15"	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,140.00	\$31,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,921.84	\$39,218.40
1103.3	5	EA	Diameter, all depths	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,140.00	\$15,700.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,088.33	\$25,441.65
1103.3	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,760.00	\$3,760.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$7,293.78	\$7,293.78
1103.3	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 24" or 27" Diameter, all depths	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,960.00	\$4,960.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$8,060.13	\$8,060.13
			Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 30" or 33"	+ 9000100	÷.,	+ .,	+ .,	+-,	+=)=====	<i>T</i> C / C C C C C C C C C C	++,
1103.3	1	EA	Diameter, all depths	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,506.01	\$15,506.01
1103.3	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 36" or 42" Diameter, all depths	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,111.00	\$6,111.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$15,535.26	\$15,535.26
1103.3	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Excavation, 48" Diameter, all depths	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$7,484.00	\$7,484.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$15,827.76	\$15,827.76
1102.1	-	54	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 8" or 10" Diameter, all depths	ć1 000 00	ć5 000 00	6575.00	42.075.00	6700.00	¢2 500 00	Á750.00	ća 750.00
1103.4	5	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 12" or	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$575.00	\$2,875.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
1103.4	1	EA	15" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1103.4	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 18" or 21" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$575.00	\$575.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1103.4	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 24" or 27" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
1103 4	2		Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 30" or	ć1 000 00	ća 000 55	6700.00	63 400 SS	ć1 200 GC	ta con	61 500 65	64 F00 00
1103.4	3	EA	33" Diameter, all depths Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 36" to	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$2,100.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
1103.4	1	EA	42" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1103.4	1	EA	Obstruction Removal by Remote Device, 48" Diameter, all depths	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1109	80	EA	Service Reconnection, all depths (w/ remote control cut device)	\$125.00	\$10,000.00	\$250.00	\$20,000.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$292.50	\$23,400.00
1109	200	EA	Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 0'-10' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$825.00	\$165,000.00	\$875.00	\$175,000.00	\$900.00	\$180,000.00	\$4,387.50	\$877,500.00

Prepared by DYS				Ĺ	,			Š		\$	2
Solicitation No.: PROPOSAL:	SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS		A Construction & Rehab, LLC 3355 SE Loop 410 San Antonio, Texas 78222		T Construction 12601 McNair St Houston, Texas 77015		onto Sandblasting & Coating / Oil Field Service, Co., Inc. 9456 South Presa San Antonio, Texas 78223		National Power Rodding, Corp 9810 FM 969 Austin, Texas 78724		
TIME &			Z vi				Lon Con				
DATE:	r	November 7,						Ч			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price		Unit Price	
1109	20		Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, 10'-15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$1,400.00	\$28,000.00	\$950.00	\$19,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$5,557.50	\$111,150.00
1109	10		Service Reconnection, (w/ open cut excavation, >15' depth, including up to 10 LF of lateral)	\$2,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$1,425.00	\$14,250.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$6,727.50	\$67,275.00
1109	2	EA	Service Reconnection, (Person Entry)	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
4438	100	CY	Flowable Fill	\$155.00	\$15,500.00	\$120.00	\$12,000.00	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$155.25	\$15,525.00
	JOB No. 14-4806 Line Item "A" - TOTAL BASE BID				\$8,413,590.00		\$8,840,628.00		\$9,978,700.00		\$13,416,816.60
CALENDAR DAYS T	CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE				365		365		365		365
					[1]		[2]		[3]		[4]